33-3s05-0000 / 0001 / OOOZ / OOOa rna 18001037652

Cost of
Schedule
including

18%GST &
W.B.F.
2911 .

ln Rs.

Time of
Completion

Earnest MoneY.
(ln Rs.)

Amount Put to
ten der
(ln Rs.)

Name of WorkSl. No.

250 +45

('180/o GST)
+ 5 =300.00
(Rupees

three
hundred )

only.

02 years179.00
(Rupees One

hundred seventY

nine ) only.

8941.00
(Eight thousand
Nine Hundred
Forty one OnlY)

of Triangular Park, CE Block,

Street NO.208, AA-l at New

Town, Kolkata under NKDA

Tender lD: WClO8l2024-
25/506

Maintenance of Arboncu Iture1

250 +45

(18% GST)
+ 5 =300.00
(Rupees

three
hundred )

only.

02 years589.00
(Rupees Five

Hundred eightY

nine)only

29472.00
(Twenty Nine
Thousand Four
hundred
Seventy Two)
only

of Arboriculture
ity Parks at AC
ew Town Kolkata

under NKDA
Tender lD: WC/08/2024-
251512

Maintenance
of Bio Divers
Block, AA-1, N

2

Phone : 0
Website : www'nkdamar'ors'

19.03.2025

conesponding work order/(s) in individual contract value for a singlejob during the last five